Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

27 ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

ASUS VA249HG 24" 120HZ 1IMS FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21IMS WQHD 1IMS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

71,40

100,80

128,10

142,80

439,95

102,90

105,00

145,95

271,95

290,85

296,10

325,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED Msi 0 350,70 USD
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA Asus 0 492,45 USD

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 702,45 USD



